
Demographics 3 Mile      5 Mile      10 Mile

Population

Projected

Avg. HH Income

Med. HH Income

 53,536     138,377     304,124

 57,173    148,452    329,320

$62,754    $58,243    $69,074

$47,869    $42,302    $48,535

4 1 , 0 0 0 +  V P D

NEAR I-526 & 1-26

GLA: 33,662 SF

Z I F F  P R O P E R T I E S  I N C .

Longitude:  -80.01866

Lat i tude:  32.80328

1836 Ashley River Road

Charleston,  SC 29407

CROSSROADS

L E A S I N G  C O N T A C T

A n d r e w  M c D o n a l d
8 4 3 . 7 2 4 . 3 4 7 3

a m c d o n a l d @ z p i . n e t

S H O P P I N G  C E N T E R  H I G H L I G H T S

www.zpi .net

Crossroads Centre is located at the intersection of

Ashley River Road and Sam Rittenberg Blvd. The

afternoon drive-side location is on the busiest corner

West of the Ashley River in Charleston, SC. An

impressive tenant mix, along with excellent visibility,

makes this center a premier retail destination.

Tenants include Senor Tequila, Sports Clips, 

Firehouse Subs, Papa John’s, T-Mobile and more.          



CROSSROADSz P I
Z I F F  P R O P E R T I E S  I N C .

L E A S I N G  C O N T A C T :
Andrew McDonald

843.724.3473 | amcdonald@zpi.net

Z I F F  P R O P E R T I E S  I N C .
200 Wingo Way, Ste 100
Mt. Pleasant, SC 29464

Notice of disclaimer:  Tenant names on this plan represent leases which are executed, in negotiation, or proposed.

All square footages and dimensions are approximate and subject to field verification.  
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SAM RITTENBERG BLVD.
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Tenant Key

A/B
C
D1
D2
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q-1
Q-2
R

Senor Tequila
Sports Clips
Nail Fever
Freeway Insurance
Any Lab Test Now
Solis Salon
Tanning Oasis
R Pub
Firehouse Subs
AVAILABLE
Springleaf Finance
Je� Cook Real Estate
T Mobile
Advance America
Kobe Grill
Emoji Poke
ECig Charleston
Flex-Able
Papa John’s

3,000 sf
1,200 sf
1,100 sf
1,100 sf
1,100 sf
1,100 sf
1,200 sf
2,600 sf
1,440 sf

2,360 sf
1,624 sf

3,200 sf
2,400 sf
1,280 sf
1,800 sf
1,350 sf
1,646 sf
1,714 sf

2,448 sf


